TECH DATA SHEET 2041228/04/16
Pipe Clamps
Part No Bandwidth Min mm Max mm Thickness Material
SEHC11.3 7 mm 9.6 11.3 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC11.9 7 mm 10.2 11.9 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC12.3 7 mm 10.6 12.3 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC13.3 7 mm 10.8 13.3 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC14 7 mm 11.5 14 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC14.5 7 mm 12 14.5 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC15.3 7 mm 12.8 15.3 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC16.2 7 mm 13.7 16.2 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC17.5 7 mm 15 17.5 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC18.5 7 mm 15.3 18.5 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC19.2 7 mm 16 19.2 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC22.6 7 mm 19.4 22.6 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC23.5 7 mm 20.4 23.6 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC24.1 7 mm 20.9 24.1 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC27.1 7 mm 23.9 27.1 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC32.1 7 mm 28.9 32.1 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC34.6 7 mm 31.4 34.6 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC41 7 mm 37.8 41 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC42.5 7 mm 39.3 42.5 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC44 7 mm 40.8 44 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC51.5 7 mm 48.3 51.5 0.6mm Stainless Steel
SEHC63.5 7 mm 60.3 63.5 0.6mm Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel, 7mm Band Width
Single Ear Hose Clamp